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Non return valve RB
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Properties
Design Ball locking

pilot-controlled - double-acting
Material Housing: Galvanised steel

Inside parts of steel
Operating pressure max. 500 bar

Item
Identification p max. Level control ratio Q max. A B C D E G L AF Weight 
 (bar) (L/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

HK DRH 1
HK DRH 2
HK DRH 3
HK DRH 4

500
500
500
400

1:2.5
1:2.5
1:2.5
1:2.5

16
30
60
90

70
89
115
150

50
63
81
106

28,0
36,0
36,0
55,0

45
60
60
70

20
30
30
40

G 1/4”
G 3/8”
G 1/2”
G 3/4”

6
8
10
10

19
22
27
32

0,50
1,20
1,60
2,90


